OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

RPD-12 DDA, CSC-9, SECTOR-7, ROHINI.

NOTICE INVITING TENDERS NO.19/EE/RPD-12/2003-04


Sealed item rate tenders are invited for the following works by the Ex. Engineer, RPD-12 DDA, Rohini, Delhi-110085, up to 3.00 P.M. on the date of opening mentioned against each work on behalf of the DDA from the approved contractors of appropriate class of DDA, CPWD, MES, P&T and Railways, which shall be opened on the same day at 3.30 P.M. at Press Building, Vikas Sadan, DDA. Only registered contractors or one of there authorized representative (having proper authority-letter of the contractor with specimen signature duly attested by the contractor) will be allowed to enter the premises where tenders will be opened.


The tender documents can be had on all working days from the tender sale counter of Vikas Sadan, Press Building, INA, DDA, New Delhi between 10.00 A.M. to 3.00 P.M. on payment of cost of tender (Non-refundable) on production of Valid Enlistment Registration Certificate, Valid registration with works contract cell of Sale-Tax Deptt. of GNCTD and tax clearance certificate issued by the Works Contract Cell in Form-XI.


The earnest money should accompany the tender in the form of call deposit receipt or fixed deposit receipts valid for a period of six months or demand draft of a Scheduled Bank guaranteed by the Reserve Bank of India in favour of Sr. Accounts Officer, CAU(R) DDA. The tender of the contractor who does not enclose the earnest money in the prescribed manner shall be summarily rejected.


S.No.
Name of Work




Estt. Cost

Last date of sale







Earnest money

last date of receipt/








Cost of tender

Date of Opening







Time allowed.

of tenders


1.
2.





3.



4.

1.
Development of 211.39 hact of land in 
Rs 6,46,886.00

08-01-2004

Sector-20,21 & 22, Rohini, Ph-III

Rs    16,172.00

12-01-2004
SH: Construction of boundary wall 

Rs      500.00
for parks in pocket 8 in sector 21, 

Two Months

Rohini, Phase-III


NIT No. 17/EE/RPD-12/DDA/2003-04



NOTE: Please visit DDA’s website at www.ddadelhi.com.
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          R.P.D. 12, DDA.

